AREA-SITE APPLICATION LED LUMINAIRE
RWL600 Series
Product Information
The RWL600 series is a corrosion resistant, low profile and energy efficient area light
offering a cost effective solution for walkways, parking lots and construction sites. It is
available with an optional dusk to dawn built-in daylight sensor with a field serviceable
modularized light engine and LED driver, prolonging fixture usage far beyond its warranty
period.

RWL600 Series
LED Area-Site Lighting
Ordering Information
RWL60-030UV-02M-50ND LED Area Light / 30 Watt / 100-277VAC / Type II Clear Lens Medium /
5000K Cool White / Non-Dimmable
Part Number Part Description
Example
1
Case QuantityModel Dimensions (LxWxH) Weight
RWL600
Packaging Information
67 x 7 x 10 cm
26.4 x 2.8 x 4 inch
2.7 kg
 6 Ibs
IP66
* Input voltage 12-32VDC available only for solar powered models with DC driver ranging from 25 - 70 Watts.
** Smart control & daylight sensor available with ZHAGA standard receptacle module for AC powered models only.
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
DS = Daylight Sensor
SC = Smart Control
Driver & Control **
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CCT
02M = Type II Clear Medium
F2L = Type II Frosted Long
OpticsWattage
UV = 100-277VAC
HV = 200-480VAC
SP = 12-32VDC
Voltage *
030 = 30Watt
050 = 50Watt
070 = 70Watt
RWL60
2140 N. Hollywood Way #6486 Burbank, CA 91510 USA
tel: 1-855-4LEDPRO, e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
05
R
W
L600 Series PS R
EV05102024
RWL600 Series
LED Area-Site Lighting
* Test data @ Ta: 25°C.  All lumen values have ±7% tolerance
* Test data @ Ta: 25°C.  All lumen values have ±7% tolerance
NOTE: Light intensities measured directly below fixture
Specification - Type II Clear Medium
Fixture Watts
Lumens (Total) *
Efficacy *
Number of LEDs & Driving Current
30 W
180@50mA
5,340 lm
178 lm / W
Input Voltage 100~277VAC 47~63Hz  Optional 200~480VAC / Solar 12-32VDC
Lighting Control
Warranty
Storage Temp.  -40° ~ 80°C / -40° ~ 176°F / IP66 Rated Fixture
Operational Temperature (Ta)
CRI 85
LED Model
Dimmable (0-10V, PWM) / Smart Control / Daylight Sensor
-40° ~ 50°C / -40° ~ 122°F